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Tax Statement Details

Type CAMA Number Tax Identification

RL 242 09 0 00 00 001 00 0 01 051-01831

Owner ID   WARR00099WARREN, JAMES M; TR

Taxpayer ID   WARR00099WARREN, JAMES M; TR

Situs Address: 0 EIGHT MILE; 66423

Subdivision No Subdivision Block Lot(s) Section9 Township14 Range 12

Tract 1 01831

Current Taxes
Current Real
Estate Detail

Print Friendly
Version

Statement # 0102223
Details  

Total
Assessed
Value:

  $6,684.00  

Total Mill
Levy:   170.75600  

General
Tax:   $1,141.34  

Specials:   $0.00

Total Tax:   $1,141.34

Received
To Date:   $570.67

Balance:   $570.67
Interest
To Date:   $0.00

Fees:   $0.00

Total Due:   $570.67

Receipt Information  
 
Receipt
# Date Tax Year Tax Int/Fee

2048 12/15/2025 2025 $570.67 $0.00
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